Nom commune

Cuxac-d'Aude
Cuxac-d'Aude
Cuxac-d'Aude
Cuxac-d'Aude
Cuxac-d'Aude

Nom trongcon

D13
D13
D13
D13
D13

Débutant

Pont sur I'Aude
Le Bois de Séret
D369
R du Chateau D'Eau
D6009

Finissant

R du Chateau D'Eau
Pont sur I'Aude
Le Bois de Séret

D1118
D369

Tissu

Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Rue en U
Tissu ouvert

Catégorie
calculée 2021
4

WN WD

Largeur du secteur
affecté par le bruit
30
30
100
250
100

Gestionnaire

CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11
CD11



